SO
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EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

C€

Name: Juuce Ltd T/A EO Charging

Address:  Grove Farm, Creeting St Peter, Ipswich, Suffolk, IP6 8QG

Declare under sole responsibility that the

product

Product Name:

Product Type / Model Nos:

Year in which CE mark was affixed:

eoGENIUS Charger

Electric Vehicle Charger
EG001 / EG002 / EG003 / EG004

2017

To which this declaration relates is in conformity with the following standards:

EN61000-6-3

EN61000-6-3
BS EN61000-3-2
BS EN61000-3-3

EN61000-6-1
BS EN61000-4-2

BS EN61000-4-3
BS EN61000-4-4
BS EN61000-4-5
BS EN61000-4-6
BS EN61000-4-11

2007 + A1:2011

2007 + A1:2011
2006 + A2:2009
2008

2007
1995

2006
2004
2006
2009
2004

Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU
Following the provisions of EU EMC Directive 2014/30/EU

Ipswich, Suffolk, England, U K

Generic Emissions Standard for Light Industrial Environment

Generic Emissions Standard for Light Industrial Environment
Harmonic Current Fluctuations

Voltage Fluctuation and Flicker

Generic Immunity Standard for Light Industrial Environment
ESD Requirements

Radiated Susceptibility

Electrical Fast Transient Burst Requirement
Surges Requirements

Conducted Susceptibility

Voltage Dips and Interruptions

Stephen Hall

(Place of Issue)

07 March 2017

(Name of Authorised Person)

((Heer.

(Date of Issue)

(Signature of Authorised Person)






