



EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY



Name: Juuce Ltd T/A EO Charging

Address: Grove Farm, Creeting St Peter, Ipswich, Suffolk, IP6 8QG

Declare under sole responsibility that the

product

Product Name: eoGENIUS Charger

Product Type / Model Nos:

Electric Vehicle Charger EG001 / EG002 / EG003 / EG004

2017 Year in which CE mark was affixed:

To which this declaration relates is in conformity with the following standards:

EN61000-6-3	2007 + A1:2011	Generic Emissions Standard for Light Industrial Environment	
EN61000-6-3	2007 + A1:2011	Generic Emissions Standard for Light Industrial Environment	
BS EN61000-3-2	2006 + A2:2009	Harmonic Current Fluctuations	
BS EN61000-3-3	2008	Voltage Fluctuation and Flicker	
EN61000-6-1	2007	Generic Immunity Standard for Light Industrial Environment	
BS EN61000-4-2	1995	ESD Requirements	
BS EN61000-4-3	2006	Radiated Susceptibility	
BS EN61000-4-4	2004	Electrical Fast Transient Burst Requirement	
BS EN61000-4-5	2006	Surges Requirements	
BS EN61000-4-6	2009	Conducted Susceptibility	
BS EN61000-4-11	2004	Voltage Dips and Interruptions	
Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU			
Following the provisions of EU EMC Directive 2		2014/30/EU	

Following the provisions of EU EMC Directive 2014/30/EU

lpswich, Suffolk, England, UK	Stephen Hall
(Place of Issue)	(Name of Authorised Person)
07 March 2017	(Qten

(Date of Issue) (Signature of Authorised Person)